SOLLATEK DATA SHEET NO:
SOLLATEK AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR (AVR)
THREE PHASE AVR L-SERIES
Sollatek (UK) Ltd. Sollatek House, Waterside Drive, Langley, Slough, SL3 6EZ, UK
Tel: +44 (1753) 214 500   Technical Support: sollateksupport@sollatek.com   Sales: sales@sollatek.com   www.sollatek.com
©Sollatek (UK) Limited 2019. All Rights Reserved. SOLLATEK and the SOLLATEK device are the trade marks of the Sollatek group of companies.
VOLTAGE
PROTECTION

• Input/output voltages
• Output Current
• Transformer and Thyristor temperatures
• Network connectivity through Ethernet and Wi-Fi
• Allows access to event logs via LAN, USB or directly on
screen
• Features a web-based portal for monitoring through
trusted local network
• Allows for fast on-site configuration and maintenance
without additional tools
Model Specification:
Stock Code Description Output Current
per phase
Output Power
@ 220 V
973LS020 AVRLS20 20A 13.2kVA 230/100V 20% 20 A 13.2 kVA
973LS030 AVRLS30 30A 19.8kVA 230/100V 20% 30 A 19.8 kVA
973LS050 AVRLS50 50A 33kVA 230/100V 20% 50 A 33.0 kVA
973LS075 AVRLS75 75A 49.5kVA 230/100V 20% 75 A 49.5 kVA
973LS101 AVRLS100 100A 66kVA 230/100V 20% 100 A 66.0 kVA
973LS151 AVRLS150 150A 99kVA 230/100V 20% 150 A 99.0 kVA
973LS201 AVRLS200 200A 132kVA 230/100V 20% 200 A 132.0 kVA
Sollatek (UK) Ltd. Sollatek House, Waterside Drive, Langley, Slough, SL3 6EZ, UK
Tel: +44 (1753) 214 500   Technical Support: sollateksupport@sollatek.com   Sales: sales@sollatek.com   www.sollatek.com
©Sollatek (UK) Limited 2019. All Rights Reserved. SOLLATEK and the SOLLATEK device are the trade marks of the Sollatek group of companies.
Specification: